DECK REGISTRATION SHEET First Letter of Z

Last Name

l\ IC Date: | 2025-10-11 Event: | SWiss Magic Masters: Moder ..
Location: AarebogeMagiC DeckName: | Sgmwise Combo
PRINT CLEARLY USING ENGLISH CARD NAMES Deck Designer:
Main Deck: (Magic: 60 Minimum) Main Deck Continued & Basic Lands:
#in deck: Card Name: #in deck: Card Name:
1 Lush Portico

Horizon Canopy

Yawgmoth, Thran Physician

Marionette Apprentice

Windswept Heath

Forest

Dryad Arbor

Underground Mortuary

Temple Garden

Viscera Seer

Overgrown Tomb

1

1

2

4

1

1

1

2

2

2

1 Sylvan Safekeeper Sideboard: (Magic: up to 15)

1 Orcish Bowmasters #in deck: Card Name:

1 Silk, Web Weaver 1 Endurance

4 Birthing Ritual 2 Fatal Push

2 Delighted Halfling 1 Collector Ouphe
_E 1 Grist, the Hunger Tide 1 Crystal Barricade
E 1 Nurturing Peatland 1 Scavenging Ooze
= 4 Verdant Catacombs 2 Force of Vigor
é 1 Swamp 1 Elesh Norn, Mother of Machines
- 2 Arachne, Psionic Weaver 1 Path to Exile

4 Cauldron Familiar 2 Veil of Summer

2 Carrion Feeder 1 Abrupt Decay

1 Haywire Mite 2 Thoughtseize

1 Sephiroth, Fabled SOLDIER // Sephiroth, One-Winged Angel

4 Gilded Goose
L 2 Boseiju, Who Endures
:J-)v 4 Chord of Calling
= 1 Godless Shrine o ‘ 15
ﬁ 1 Endurance Total Number of Cards in Sideboard:
§ 4 Samwise Gamgee ;OREFCTA::ZE;W 'I\Dﬂk/CS:k Rd #: :
k3 Status: Status:
. Total Number of Cards in Main Deck: 60 Judge: Judge:
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